
2
0
1
8

Professional Standards Training w/ Bruce Aydt

Mediation/Ombudsman Training

Business Planning & Tax Prep. (4 hrs CE), Brent Lancaster

RPAC REALTOR® Advocacy Training, Nashville

Tennessee REALTORS® Day on the Hill, State Capitol

NAR Director Application Deadline

Spring Conference Hotel Cuto� (unless already full)

Spring Conference Early Bird Deadline

ABR 2-Day Designation Course #7177 (16 hrs CE), Kristy Hairston

Spring Conference Registration Ends

2018 Tennessee REALTORS® Spring Conference, Cool Springs

RPAC Participation Event/REALTOR® Party Awards, Kings Bowl

NAR AE Institute, Charlotte

License Liability Course (1 hr CE), TREC Commissioner Austin McMullen

RPAC Investment Deadline (NAR Legislative)

e-PRO® Day One Certification #6665 (7 hrs CE), Kristy Hairston

NAR Legislative & Trade Expo, Washington, D.C.

RPAC-A-THON (11 a.m. - 3 p.m. Central)

2018 REALTOR® of the Year Application Deadline

2019 O�cer Application Deadline

Copyright Infringement (1 hr CE), TREC Commissioner Austin McMullen

Fall Convention Early Bird Deadline

Fall Convention Hotel Cuto� (unless already full)

NAR Leadership Summit, Chicago

2019 Committee/Trustee Applications Due

Fall Convention Advance Registration Deadline

2018 Tennessee REALTORS® Fall Convention, Knoxville

RPAC Major Investors Event, Knoxville

Delegate Certification Deadline (NAR Annual)

NAR Annual Meeting Recognition Transmittal Deadline

2018 NAR REALTORS® Conference & Expo, Boston

SRS Designation Course #7431 (16 hrs CE)

RPAC Investment Deadline (Year-end)

2019 Executive Committee/Local Presidents Meeting

1/17

1/18-19

1/24**

1/29

1/30

2/9

2/26

3/2

3/7-8**

3/12

3/19-20

3/19

3/23-26

4/11**

4/18

4/25**

5/14-19

6/6

7/5

7/12

7/18**

7/24

8/7

8/14-15

8/30

8/31

9/12-15

9/13

10/1

10/17

11/1-5

11/14-15**

12/1

12/12

Key Dates for Tennessee REALTORS®

www.tnrealtors.com

** = classes 
live-streamed 

from 
Tennessee 

REALTORS® 
for CE credit 

w/ proctoring 
where 

applicable.


