Key Dates for Tennessee REALTORS®

1/17	Professional Standards Training w/ Bruce Aydt			
1/18-19	Mediation/Ombudsman Training			
1/24**	Business Planning & Tax Prep. <i>(4 hrs CE)</i> , Brent Lancaster			
1/29	RPAC REALTOR® Advocacy Training, Nashville			
1/30	Tennessee REALTORS® Day on the Hill, State Capitol			
2/9	NAR Director Application Deadline			
2/26	Spring Conference Hotel Cutoff (unless already full)			
3/2	Spring Conference Early Bird Deadline			
3/7-8**	ABR 2-Day Designation Course #7177 <i>(16 hrs CE)</i> , Kristy Hairston			
3/12	Spring Conference Registration Ends			
3/19-20	2018 Tennessee REALTORS® Spring Conference, Cool Springs			
3/19	RPAC Participation Event/REALTOR® Party Awards, Kings Bowl			
3/23-26	NAR AE Institute, Charlotte			
4/11**	License Liability Course <i>(1 hr CE)</i> , TREC Commissioner Austin McMullen			
4/18	RPAC Investment Deadline (NAR Legislative)			
4/25**	e-PRO® Day One Certification #6665 (7 hrs CE), Kristy Hairston			
5/14-19	NAR Legislative & Trade Expo, Washington, D.C.			
6/6	RPAC-A-THON (11 a.m 3 p.m. Central)			
7/5	2018 REALTOR® of the Year Application Deadline			
7/12	2019 Officer Application Deadline			
7/18**	Copyright Infringement (1 hr CE), TREC Commissioner Austin McMullen			
7/24	Fall Convention Early Bird Deadline			
8/7	Fall Convention Hotel Cutoff (unless already full)			
8/14-15	NAR Leadership Summit, Chicago			
8/30	2019 Committee/Trustee Applications Due	** = cla:	sses	
8/31	Fall Convention Advance Registration Deadline	live-strear	ned	
9/12-15	2018 Tennessee REALTORS® Fall Convention, Knoxville	f Tennes	rom	
9/13	RPAC Major Investors Event, Knoxville	REALTORS®		
10/1	Delegate Certification Deadline (NAR Annual)	for CE credit w/ proctoring		
10/17	NAR Annual Meeting Recognition Transmittal Deadline		nere	
11/1-5	2018 NAR REALTORS® Conference & Expo, Boston	applica	ble.	
11/14-15**	SRS Designation Course #7431 (16 hrs CE)			
12/1	RPAC Investment Deadline (Year-end)			

2019 Executive Committee/Local Presidents Meeting

